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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 42 Women, 400m Surface "B, C, D" category
2022.02.27 - 11:50 Results
World Junior Record 3:12.86 Elena Lopatina RUS Belgrade (SRB) 2018.07.16
Europe Junior Record 3:12.86 Elena Lopatina RUS Belgrade (SRB) 2018.07.16

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Angelika Izosina Spordiklubi Fortuna 05 EST 3:31.06 50.00
50m: 24.16 24.16 150m: 1:16.47 26.47 250m: 2:10.49 26.79 350m: 3:04.48 26.83

100m: 50.00 25.84 200m: 1:43.70 27.23 300m: 2:37.65 27.16 400m: 3:31.06 26.58

2. Nela Duskova Modra Hvezda Praha 06 CZE 3:33.91 46.00
50m: 25.20 25.20 150m: 1:18.53 26.92 250m: 2:13.01 27.50 350m: 3:07.78 27.10

100m: 51.61 26.41 200m: 1:45.51 26.98 300m: 2:40.68 27.67 400m: 3:33.91 26.13

3. Klára Mazalová Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor 05 CZE 3:34.95 42.00
50m: 24.84 24.84 150m: 1:18.08 26.82 250m: 2:13.29 27.87 350m: 3:09.16 27.71

100m: 51.26 26.42 200m: 1:45.42 27.34 300m: 2:41.45 28.16 400m: 3:34.95 25.79

4. Ágnes Szili Bácsvíz KVSC 06 HUN 3:37.28 39.00
50m: 25.11 25.11 150m: 1:18.67 26.92 250m: 2:14.87 28.57 350m: 3:11.29 27.81

100m: 51.75 26.64 200m: 1:46.30 27.63 300m: 2:43.48 28.61 400m: 3:37.28 25.99

5. Lucie Chevillard Club Sportif de Gravenchon 07 FRA 3:37.54 36.00
50m: 25.78 25.78 150m: 1:20.01 27.41 250m: 2:15.76 28.13 350m: 3:11.44 27.73

100m: 52.60 26.82 200m: 1:47.63 27.62 300m: 2:43.71 27.95 400m: 3:37.54 26.10

6. Franca Richter Startgemeinschaft Dresden 05 GER 3:38.87 33.00
50m: 24.76 24.76 150m: 1:18.60 27.19 250m: 2:14.74 27.95 350m: 3:11.15 28.18

100m: 51.41 26.65 200m: 1:46.79 28.19 300m: 2:42.97 28.23 400m: 3:38.87 27.72

7. Anna Apollonia Benigni Tauchsportsverband Österreichs 06 AUT 3:39.91 30.00
50m: 25.53 25.53 150m: 1:19.87 26.83 250m: 2:16.10 28.01 350m: 3:12.89 28.08

100m: 53.04 27.51 200m: 1:48.09 28.22 300m: 2:44.81 28.71 400m: 3:39.91 27.02

8. Sabina Zilinska LVJC Vilnius 05 LTU 3:40.05 27.00
50m: 25.17 25.17 150m: 1:20.79 27.99 250m: 2:17.34 28.13 350m: 3:14.31 28.38

100m: 52.80 27.63 200m: 1:49.21 28.42 300m: 2:45.93 28.59 400m: 3:40.05 25.74

9. Petra Kissová KSP Delfin Zilina 05 SVK 3:40.08 24.00
50m: 25.46 25.46 150m: 1:19.75 27.26 250m: 2:16.11 28.13 350m: 3:13.12 28.54

100m: 52.49 27.03 200m: 1:47.98 28.23 300m: 2:44.58 28.47 400m: 3:40.08 26.96

10. Emelie Meyer TSC Rostock 1957 e V 05 GER 3:41.09 22.00
50m: 24.77 24.77 150m: 1:18.89 27.43 250m: 2:16.27 28.87 350m: 3:13.29 27.99

100m: 51.46 26.69 200m: 1:47.40 28.51 300m: 2:45.30 29.03 400m: 3:41.09 27.80

11. Florentine Tesch TC fez Berlin 05 GER 3:44.68 20.00
50m: 24.75 24.75 150m: 1:21.18 28.69 250m: 2:20.20 29.49 350m: 3:19.65 29.41

100m: 52.49 27.74 200m: 1:50.71 29.53 300m: 2:50.24 30.04 400m: 3:44.68 25.03

12. Lenka Sudolská SP Laguna Novy Jicín 06 CZE 3:46.12 18.00
50m: 24.86 24.86 150m: 1:21.11 28.64 250m: 2:19.88 29.28 350m: 3:18.87 29.20

100m: 52.47 27.61 200m: 1:50.60 29.49 300m: 2:49.67 29.79 400m: 3:46.12 27.25

13. Lana Kruljac RK Nevera 08 CRO 3:48.18 16.00
50m: 25.82 25.82 150m: 1:22.73 28.80 250m: 2:21.80 29.39 350m: 3:20.50 28.65

100m: 53.93 28.11 200m: 1:52.41 29.68 300m: 2:51.85 30.05 400m: 3:48.18 27.68

14. Zuzana Fabíková SP Laguna Novy Jicín 07 CZE 3:49.90 14.00
50m: 25.26 25.26 150m: 1:21.97 28.85 250m: 2:21.56 30.17 350m: 3:21.83 29.75

100m: 53.12 27.86 200m: 1:51.39 29.42 300m: 2:52.08 30.52 400m: 3:49.90 28.07

15. Vendula Reznícková Aqua Klub Liberec 07 CZE 3:50.82 12.00
50m: 25.45 25.45 150m: 1:23.25 29.46 250m: 2:24.04 30.92 350m: 3:24.97 29.64

100m: 53.79 28.34 200m: 1:53.12 29.87 300m: 2:55.33 31.29 400m: 3:50.82 25.85
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XVI. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup
Eger, 2022. 02. 26-27.

Event 42, Women, 400m Surface, "B, C, D" category

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

16. Julie Dockalová Fast Fins 09 CZE 3:51.08 10.00
50m: 26.48 26.48 150m: 1:23.69 28.92 250m: 2:23.72 30.15 350m: 3:23.18 29.20

100m: 54.77 28.29 200m: 1:53.57 29.88 300m: 2:53.98 30.26 400m: 3:51.08 27.90

17. Veronika Kralickova Cochtanklub-Potapeci, ps SPMS 08 CZE 3:52.61 8.00
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:25.70 29.76 250m: 2:25.52 29.25 350m: 3:25.27 29.85

100m: 55.94 28.59 200m: 1:56.27 30.57 300m: 2:55.42 29.90 400m: 3:52.61 27.34

18. Jolana Hnathova KSP Olomouc 05 CZE 3:53.41 7.00
50m: 26.83 26.83 150m: 1:23.90 29.02 250m: 2:23.47 30.01 350m: 3:24.56 30.41

100m: 54.88 28.05 200m: 1:53.46 29.56 300m: 2:54.15 30.68 400m: 3:53.41 28.85

19. Justyna Krumpholzová SKORPEN Prerov 06 CZE 3:53.77 6.00
50m: 25.28 25.28 150m: 1:21.92 29.09 250m: 2:22.99 30.84 350m: 3:25.79 31.27

100m: 52.83 27.55 200m: 1:52.15 30.23 300m: 2:54.52 31.53 400m: 3:53.77 27.98

20. Nóra Németh Búvársuli Sportegyesület 08 HUN 3:54.48 5.00
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:25.64 29.09 250m: 2:25.71 29.81 350m: 3:25.56 29.38

100m: 56.55 29.00 200m: 1:55.90 30.26 300m: 2:56.18 30.47 400m: 3:54.48 28.92

21. Irmak Dogruel Bakirkoy Ataspor Kulübü 09 TUR 3:57.30 4.00
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:27.35 30.56 250m: 2:29.49 31.00 350m: 3:29.29 29.30

100m: 56.79 29.06 200m: 1:58.49 31.14 300m: 2:59.99 30.50 400m: 3:57.30 28.01

22. Elisa Mencke TSC Rostock 1957 e V 06 GER 4:05.68 3.00
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:28.42 30.89 250m: 2:31.33 31.58 350m: 3:35.28 32.47

100m: 57.53 29.80 200m: 1:59.75 31.33 300m: 3:02.81 31.48 400m: 4:05.68 30.40

23. Lucie Jelinkova Modra Hvezda Praha 06 CZE 4:12.60 2.00
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:29.73 32.03 250m: 2:36.16 33.96 350m: 3:42.42 33.00

100m: 57.70 30.25 200m: 2:02.20 32.47 300m: 3:09.42 33.26 400m: 4:12.60 30.18

24. Katerina Odlozilová SKORPEN Prerov 07 CZE 4:17.62 1.00
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:32.60 32.97 250m: 2:39.84 33.51 350m: 3:46.96 33.19

100m: 59.63 31.44 200m: 2:06.33 33.73 300m: 3:13.77 33.93 400m: 4:17.62 30.66

DSQ Jane Zeltova Spordiklubi Fortuna 07 EST -
DE - Overswimming

DNS Airis Toimla Spordiklubi Fortuna 05 EST -

EXH Krete Maalust Spordiklubi Fortuna 09 EST 4:03.28 -
50m: 27.06 27.06 150m: 1:26.89 30.49 250m: 2:30.68 32.10 350m: 3:34.74 31.09

100m: 56.40 29.34 200m: 1:58.58 31.69 300m: 3:03.65 32.97 400m: 4:03.28 28.54


